Kontrolni zavody 20.8.2011 As

Béla TreSkova
Monika Pachtova
Stépan Cagani
Alzbéta Rehorkova
Karel Dusek
Karolina Kubinova

Zuzka Ficenecova
Bdra Blovska

Heidi Jurankova
Kristyna Hermannova
Jirka Sedlak

Lukas Juranek

Alzbéta Sandova

Lida Novotna

Ondra Stépan

Adam Rau

Tereza Bleda
Dominika Rozhornova

Adéla Pachtova
Jana Vasickova
Veronika André
Matéj Mundl
Stépanka Bauerova
Klara Babalova

Anna Novotna
Adam Poustka
Ondra Burle
Isabela Zekuciova
Jiti Janecek

Adéla Vesela
Matéj Cagan
Kamila Bouckova
Filip Rysavy

Jana Hajkova
Anemarie Radova
Milan Man

David Herman
Egon Kuncman
Valentyna Knushi

oddil
PKML
SnKV
Boh
Boh
SnKV
SnKV

SnKV
PKML
SnKV
SnKV
SnKV
SnKV

PKML
SnKV
SnKV
SnKV
PKML
PKML

SnKV
PKML
PKML
SnKV
SnKV
SnKV

SnKV
SnKV
SnKV
PKML
SnKV

SnKV
SnKV
SnKV
PKML

SnKV
SnKV
SnKV
SnKV
SnKV
SnKV

50mM
00:35,6
00:32,2
00:28,9
00:30,6
00:31,2
00:33,0

00:28,7 - 25m
00:24,1 - 25m
00:31,3-25m
00:20,7 - 25m
00:25,5 - 25m
00:34,3 - 25m

01:00,3
00:54,4
00:50,4
DSQ (prsovy kop)
00:56,0
00:56,5

00:46,4
00:42,4
00:45,7
00:55,0
00:52,7
00:43,8

00:43,2
00:39,3
00:42,7
00:43,4
00:45,7

00:38,4
00:35,8
00:41,8
00:42,7

00:38,8
00:35,6
00:33,0
00:31,8
00:34,8
00:39,7

50m Z 50m P
00:36,9  00:44,2
00:35,7 00:41,6
00:30,4 00:35,7
00:30,7 00:38,4
00:36,2  00:39,6
00:37,4 00:44,3
00:59,8 01:12,6
00:54,6  00:54,6
00:58,3  00:57,2
00:50,2 00:51,1
00:55,3  01:09,8
00:58,7 01:14,0
00:50,1  01:01,7
00:53,0 01:01,2
00:47,7 00:52,8
00:48,0 00:48,8
00:47,9 00:51,4
00:50,4 01:01,5
00:47,9 00:55,8
00:42,3  00:45,7
00:42,6  00:43,9
00:46,7  00:44,7
00:50,9 00:51,5
00:48,4 00:53,9

00:51,6 DSQ (obrat

00:41,7 00:48,2
00:41,1 00:51,1
00:43,3 00:54,4
00:46,9 00:44,6
00:41,9 00:45,2
00:38,8 00:43,9
00:42,2 00:51,6
00:41,8 00:49,7
00:40,8 00:42,0
00:38,6  00:46,8
00:35,6  00:42,9
00:35,6  00:37,3
00:44,1 00:46,5
00:40,7 00:47,9

50m VvZ
00:31,4
00:30,9
00:26,8
00:28,6
00:29,6
00:31,7

00:50,6
00:48,3
00:49,3
00:43,9
00:51,7
00:55,4

00:48,0
00:46,0
00:42,2
00:36,8
00:41,7
00:48,0

00:42,4
00:37,9
00:37,2
00:37,4
00:42,0
00:38,3

00:36,1
00:32,0
00:34,0
00:39,0
00:37,5

00:34,2
00:30,9
00:35,7
00:33,5

00:33,1
00:33,2
00:29,0
00:28,7
00:31,4
00:34,4

100m OPZ
01:22,0
01:16,0
01:10,0
01:13,6

01:17,7

02:21,0

DSQ (prsovy kop, dohmat 1r.)
02:11,7
01:46,1

DSQ (znak - prsa obratka)
02:28,4

02:03,0
01:59,0
01:43,5
01:42,9
01:46,4
01:59,0

01:51,1
01:31,0
01:35,2
01:43,8
00:51,5
01:43,3

01:43,0
01:30,4
01:33,8
01:39,0
01:35,6

01:28,0
01:25,0
01:33,6
01:33,4

01:25,3
01:24,0
01:19,4
01:27,6
01:28,0



Zavod trenérskych stafet

Martina Treskova
Jitka Babalova
Ales Pachta

Jarka Bauerova
celkovy cas stafety

Kamila Bouckova
Ivan Cagan
Stépanka Rehorkova
Marie Caganova
celkovy cas stafety

oddil
PKML
SnKV
SnKV
SnKV

SnKV
SnKV
SnKV
SnKV

25m

Z-0:17,6

P-0:32,3

M -0:16,2

VZ-0:17,5
01:23,7

Z-0:24,0

P-0:22,2

M - 0:16,8

VZ-0:19,7
01:22,6



